
COMIDA GRANDE

WINGS 1 Kg       

FIRST THINGS FIRST.

WINGS 500 G        

SAME QUESTION BUT 1 KILO.

REGULAR, BBQ OR BUFFALO? 

ONION RINGS
HOME MADE, CRUNCHY´S WITH RUSTIC RANCH
ON THE SIDE. 

JALAPEÑO POPPERS       

HALF ORDER BBQ RIBS        

HOMEMADE STUFEED WITH CREAM CHEESE..

½ RACK OF BBQ, REGULAR FRIES &
 ½ ROASTED CORN. 

X-LIDERS       
(3PCS) YOU CAN CHOOSE BETWEEN, ANGUS, PORK, CHICKEN OR
PULLED PORK..

CHEESE & TOMATO BALLS

     
WITH HOME MADE TRADITIONAL SAUCE. 

$195        

$100        

$200        

$195        

$85        

TOSTONES & GUACAMOLE        
GREEN PLANTAIN CHIPS, WITH SIDE OF GUACAMOLE. 

$120        

$320        

$150        

BAKED CHEESE

     
QUESO FRESCO BAKED WITH OLIVE OIL, ROSEMARY &
PUMPKIN SEEDS

$140        



FIRST THINGS FIRST.

ONION   RINGS

X-LIDERS       TOSTONES GUACAMOLE       BAKED CHEESE         

JALAPEÑO POPPERS        WINGS        



...AND WITH YOU...

DOUBLE PATTIE XL DOUBLE PATTIE XL (150 GRS)(150 GRS) , DOUBLE CHEESE & BACON, DOUBLE CHEESE & BACON    $220$220

       

BIG

BURGER

BIG

BURGER

MAKE IT COMBO ADD $85



2XL (200grs) plus     $20 
  3XL (300grs) plus    $50 

XL BURGER (150 GRS)

       

COMIDA GRANDE

-CLASSIC BUN OR WHOLE GRAIN.

-OPTIONAL, GO TO THE EXTRAS CATEGORY, AND MAKE YOUR BURGER UNIQUE.
.MuuMuu

Pio PioPio Pio

Oink OinkOink Oink

GLU GLU 200 grs Tuna LoinGLU GLU 200 grs Tuna Loin
PULLED PORKPULLED PORK
QUINOA *QUINOA *
FRIJOL *FRIJOL *
PORTOBELLO *PORTOBELLO *

MAKE IT COMBO ADD $85
Includes Fresh Mexican Water, or Canned Soda+
Side Dish (Regular Fries, Sweet Potaotes Fries or
1/2 Roasted Corn). Choose 1 drink & 1 side.

BIGGER IS BETTER!!

*VEGGIE OPTION.

$135        

$130        

$130        

$185        

$130        

$115        

$95        

$95        



BURGERS


 QUÍNOA        

BLACK BEANS BIG BURGER      PORTOBELLO

         

TUNA LOIN        MUU 2XL       



ASK FOR YOUR  FAVOURITE

COMBO  WITH A COLD BEER



$40       

EXTRAS FOR BURGERS




TRY XTRA PORTOBELLO   

$50      

MUSHROOM
JALAPEÑO POPPER(2 PCS)
GUACAMOLE
PULLED PORK

BACON
PINEAPLE
AVOCADO
EGG

$45      

$50      $25        

$35       

$25       

$25      


PARMESAN & HERBSPARMESAN & HERBS
MELTED CHEESEMELTED CHEESE
MELTED CHEESE & BACONMELTED CHEESE & BACON
MAPLE & BACONMAPLE & BACON

$30        

$45        

$45        

$30        

$50



BBQ RIBS COMBO.


INCLUDES :
FRESH MEXICAN WATER OR
CANNED SODA 
ROASTED CORN
REGULAR OR SWEET POTATOES
FRIES

$390



HOT DOGS

HANDCRAFTED BREAD AND SAUSAGE,HANDCRAFTED BREAD AND SAUSAGE,
  WITHOUT PRESERVATIVES OR ADDITIVES!WITHOUT PRESERVATIVES OR ADDITIVES!

BRATWURSTBRATWURST
SMOKEDSMOKED

$125

$125

$230

$230

3XL2XL

MAKE IT COMBO  PLUS $85



SIDES

SWEET POTATOE

FRIESFRIES $55$55

$65$65

$55$55

BIGSMALL

$100$100

$120$120

ROASTED CORNROASTED CORN



MILKSHAKE 

-CHOCOLATE 
-VANILLA
-OREO
-MARÍA
-STRAWBERRY
-CARROT CAKE
-CHEESE CAKE
-COFFEE

$80

$85

$90

$15



DRINKSDRINKS

$35SODA (CAN)
FRESH MEXICAN WATER (REFILL)
WATER (BOTTLE)

$35

$30

FOLLOW US : @3XLBURGER

BEER (CORONA- BARRILITO)
MODELO-CUCAPÁ

$35
$45


