

## COMIDA GRANDE

#### FIRST THINGS FIRST.

WINGS 500 G REGULAR, BBQ OR BUFFALO?	\$195
WINGS 1 Kg	\$320
SAME QUESTION BUT 1 KILO.  ONION RINGS	\$150
HOME MADE, CRUNCHY'S WITH RUSTIC RANCH ON THE SIDE.	
JALAPEÑO POPPERS  HOMEMADE STUFEED WITH CREAM CHEESE	\$100
HALF ORDER BBQ RIBS  ½ RACK OF BBQ, REGULAR FRIES & ½ ROASTED CORN.	\$200
X-LIDERS (3PCS) YOU CAN CHOOSE BETWEEN, ANGUS, PORK, CHICKEN OR PULLED PORK	\$195
CHEESE & TOMATO BALLS WITH HOME MADE TRADITIONAL SAUCE.	\$85
TOSTONES & GUACAMOLE	\$120
GREEN PLANTAIN CHIPS, WITH SIDE OF GUACAMOLE.	
BAKED CHEESE  QUESO FRESCO BAKED WITH OLIVE OIL, ROSEMARY & PUMPKIN SEEDS	\$140





### FIRST THINGS FIRST.

WINGS

JALAPEÑO POPPERS ONION RINGS













BAKED CHEESE



X-LIDERS





**DOUBLE PATTIE XL (150 GRS), DOUBLE CHEESE & BACON \$220** 





#### XL BURGER (150 GRS)

-CLASSIC BUN OR WHOLE GRAIN.

-OPTIONAL, GO TO THE EXTRAS CATEGORY, AND MAKE YOUR BURGER UNIQUE.

Muu	Turn'	\$135
Pio Pio	Ş	\$130
Oink Oink		\$130

### BIGGER IS BETTER!! 2XL (200grs) plus \$20 3XL (300grs) plus \$50

GLU GLU 200 grs Tuna Loin	\$185
PULLED PORK	\$130
QUINOA *	\$115
FRIJOL *	<b>\$95</b>
PORTOBELLO *	\$95

## MAKE IT COMBO ADD \$85

Includes Fresh Mexican Water, or Canned Soda+Side Dish (Regular Fries, Sweet Potaotes Fries or 1/2 Roasted Corn). Choose 1 drink & 1 side.

**\*VEGGIE OPTION.** 





BURGERS

**MUU 2XL** 



TUNA LOIN



QUÍNOA





BIG BURGER



PORTOBELLO



**BLACK BEANS** 







ASK FOR YOUR FAVOURITE COMBO WITH A COLD BEER





#### EXTRAS FOR BURGERS

BACON	\$40	MUSHROOM	\$25
PINEAPLE	\$25	JALAPEÑO POPPER(2 PCS	\$ \$50
AVOCADO	\$35	GUACAMOLE	\$45
EGG	<b>\$25</b>	PULLED PORK	\$50

#### • TRY XTRA PORTOBELLO \$50

## TOPPINGS FOR FRIES

PARMESAN & HERBS	\$30
MELTED CHEESE	\$30
MELTED CHEESE & BACON	\$45
MAPLE & BACON	\$45





BBQ RIBS COMBO.

#### **INCLUDES:**

FRESH MEXICAN WATER OR
CANNED SODA
ROASTED CORN
REGULAR OR SWEET POTATOES
FRIES









HANDCRAFTED BREAD AND SAUSAGE, WITHOUT PRESERVATIVES OR ADDITIVES!

2XL 3XL BRATWURST \$125 \$230 \$125 \$230

# MAKE IT COMBO PLUS \$85







## SIDES

SMALL BIG

FRIES \$55 \$100

**SWEET POTATOE** \$65 \$120

ROASTED CORN \$55











-CHOCOLATE -VANILLA	\$80
-OREO -MARÍA -STRAWBERRY	\$85
-CARROT CAKE -CHEESE CAKE -COFFEE	\$90





SODA (CAN)	\$35
FRESH MEXICAN WATER (REFILL)	\$35
WATER (BOTTLE)	\$30
BEER (CORONA- BARRILITO)	\$35
MODELO-CUCAPÁ	\$45

FOLLOW US: @3XLBURGER







